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Nome
FLEXA NEGRA
FABULOSO
OVELHA NEGRA
ESTRELA
FERRA
SAMU
SONATA
CORONA
KONA
COMBATE
MULETA
JUDIADO
PICARETA
MACANUDO
BLUE

Anilha
028638
026404
122540
964622
007263
030349
030229
032525
542829
090886
032310
754650
035542
022431
059168

Dono
DALVAN
PAULO ALEXANDRE
TIAGO LIMA
DIOGO
CRISTIANO REDANTE
IVO
CLOBER
BIG MURILO
MARCELO DOS SANTOS
CLAUDINEI ( NEI')
GUILHERME
FABRICIO
OLAVIR
ROGERIO
GILBERTO FABER

RESULTADO AZULAO 01/08/2021 01/08/2021

Clube dos Amigos

Cidade
ARARANGUA -SC
CAPAO DA CANOA -RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
CAXIAS DO SUL - RS
CAXIAS DO SUL

CANOAS - RS

SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
MARACAJA - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA - sC

10/15 min
0/144
0/144
0/131
0/105
0/97
0/81
0/74
0/72
0/62
0/40
0/34
0/25
0/25

0/4
0/1

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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